
Arburg 720S-3200-1300 with robot Multilift H and cage 

FabrikaVMake: 
Type: 
Baujahr/Built: 
Maschinen Nummer/Serialnumber: 
Steuerung/Control: 
StandorVLocation: 
Ursprungsland/Country of origin: 

Technische Daten/ Technical data 

Schneckendurchmesser/Screw Dia: 
Hubvolumen/Swept Volume: 
SpritzgewichVShot Weight: 
Spritzdruck/lnjection Pressure: 

SchliesskrafVClamping Force: 
Holmabstand/Tie Bar Distance: 
Aufspannplattengrosse/Platen Size: 
Werkzeugeinbauhohe min./Mould height min.: 
Offnungsweg/Opening Stroke: 
Plattenabstand max/Total day -light max: 

Leistung/Power: 
Betriebsstunden/Workinghours: 
Abmessung/Dimensions: 
GewichVWeight: 

Ausstattung/Equipment 

Sprache/Language: Polisch/Polish , Deutsch/ German 
Bedinungseinleitung/Manual: Ja/ Yes 
Luftventil/ Air valve: 1 x 
Kernzug/ Core pullers: 1x 
Trichter/ Hopper: Nein/ No 

ARBU�G 
720S -3200-1300 
1 2/ 2005
  
Selogica 
Polen/Poland 
Polen/Poland 

60 mm 
664 ccm 
607 g 
2000 bar 

3200 kN 
720x 720 mm 
1040 x 1040 mm 
300 mm 
700 mm 
1 000-1 400 mm 

96 kW 
42 8 78h 
7 X 2,2 X 2,3 m 
1 7.000kg 


